
Coaches:

Wilmer Lawson, Head Coach
Mark Bobb- Semple, Asst Coach
Antwan Morrison, Asst Coach

 Albany High School
(G) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 13, 2023 Mon Practice (Tryouts) N/A 3:45
PM

5:45
PM TBD

Nov 14, 2023 Tue Practice (Tryouts) N/A 3:45
PM

5:45
PM TBD

Nov 15, 2023 Wed Practice (Tryouts) N/A 3:45
PM

5:45
PM TBD

Nov 16, 2023 Thu Practice (Tryouts) N/A 3:45
PM

5:45
PM TBD

Nov 17, 2023 Fri Practice (Tryouts) N/A 3:45
PM

5:45
PM TBD

Nov 20, 2023 Mon Practice (Tryouts) N/A 3:45
PM

5:45
PM TBD

Nov 21, 2023 Tue Scrimmage Saugerties 4:00
PM

5:30
PM

Albany High
School Gym A NL

Nov 25, 2023 Sat

Scrimmage
(Scrimmage St
Marys Manhasset
LI)

TBD 2:00
PM

3:30
PM

Albany High
School Gym A NL

Nov 27, 2023 Mon Scrimmage Kingston 4:30
PM

Albany High
School Gym A NL

CANCELLED Dec
2, 2023 Sat Scrimmage John Jay HS/ Van

Wyck JHS
1:00
PM

Albany High
School Gym A NL

Dec 8, 2023 Fri Regular Season Bethlehem High
School

7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Albany High
School Gym A L

Dec 12, 2023 Tue Regular Season 
59-54 W Shaker High School 7:00

PM
8:30
PM

Albany High
School Gym A L

Jan 9, 2024 Tue Regular Season Colonie High School 7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Albany High
School Gym A L

Jan 24, 2024 Wed Regular Season 
90-41 W

Schenectady High
School (Girls Varsity
Basketball)

6:00
PM

6:00
PM

Albany High
School Gym A L

Jan 30, 2024 Tue Regular Season 
43-68 L

Averill Park High
School

6:00
PM

7:30
PM

Albany High
School Gym A L

Feb 2, 2024 Fri Regular Season 
64-38 W

Ballston Spa High
School

7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Albany High
School Gym A L

Feb 6, 2024 Tue Regular Season 
39-40 L

Shenendehowa High
School

7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Albany High
School Gym A L

Feb 29, 2024 Thu Post-Season
(Sectionals) Shaker High School 6:00

PM

Hudson Valley
Community
College

L
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